ANAESTHETIST AND INTENSIVIST

52 Y 0 M 9 D/Male

23/05/2024  11:42:50PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

DHIVYA.P

₹370,450.00 

₹20,000.00 

₹ 350,450.00

₹ 0.00

Three Hundred Fifty Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Only